
Rundenwettkampf  Sportpistole  2019-2020
Mannschaftswertung  Gruppe  1

. Verein v 1.wk 2.wk 3.wk 4.wk 5.wk Ergebnis

1 TSV Schnega 1 808 791 800 804 770 3973

Struck,Wolfgang 267 261 265 269 236

Knopke,Thomas 278 275 265 272 263

Wendlandt,Heiko 263 255 270 263 271

2 SSV Quickborn 794 759 769 742 772 3836

Renz,Olaf 268 247 267 250 260

Beckmann,Uwe 268 259 245 266

Cieply,Norfried 258 242 257 232 246

Gausmann,Henry 231 253 245 260 242

Webs,Christopher (E) 207 239 233 254 218

 

3 SKF Lüchow   639 757 761 744 695 3596

Schulze, Burghard 255 265 252 253 250

Weber, Myrko 169 243 253 236

Kottke, H.-Jürgen 249 256 255 244

Streck,Dieter 215 183 166 219 201

4 SG Lüchow 714 701 700 765 715 3595

Schmidt, Axel 212 205 204 243 190

Schulze, Hartmut 261 232 242 257 247

Tamm,Daniel 241 264 254 265 262

Schulz,Karsten 186 176 171 207 206

5 SV Lomitz   ( AK) ( AK ) 813 549 267 545 2174

Suhlke, Marco 278 284 267 276

Schmidtke , Frank 272 265 269

Rueter,Klaus 263

Einzelwertung  Sportpistole  Gr.  1

1 Knopke,Thomas TSV Schnega 1 278 275 265 272 263 1353

2 Wendlandt,Heiko TSV Schnega 1 263 255 270 263 271 1322

3 Struck,Wolfgang TSV Schnega 1 267 261 265 269 236 1298

4 Renz,Olaf SSV Quickborn 268 247 267 250 260 1292

5 Tamm,Daniel SG Lüchow 241 264 254 265 262 1286

6 Schulze, Burghard SKF Lüchow   255 265 252 253 250 1275

7 Schulze, Hartmut SG Lüchow 261 232 242 257 247 1239

8 Cieply,Norfried SSV Quickborn 258 242 257 232 246 1235

9 Webs,Christopher (E) SSV Quickborn 207 239 233 254 218 1151

10 Suhlke, Marco SV Lomitz   ( AK) 278 284 267 276 1105

11 Schmidt, Axel SG Lüchow 212 205 204 243 190 1054

12 Beckmann,Uwe SSV Quickborn 268 259 245 266 1038

13 Kottke, H.-Jürgen SKF Lüchow   249 256 255 244 1004

14 Streck,Dieter SKF Lüchow   215 183 166 219 201 984

15 Schulz,Karsten SG Lüchow 186 176 171 207 206 946

16 Weber, Myrko SKF Lüchow   169 243 253 236 901

17 Schmidtke , Frank SV Lomitz   ( AK) 272 265 269 806

18 Rueter,Klaus SV Lomitz   ( AK) 263 263

RWK-Leiter Edmund Stübbecke



Rundenwettkampf  Sportpistole  2019-2020
Mannschaftswertung  Gruppe  2

. Verein v 1.wk 2.wk 3.wk 4.wk 5.wk Ergebnis

1 SV Lomitz 1 748 735 739 765 712 3699

Schönfeld,Jürgen 251 242 246 257 246

Horneff,Wilfried 239 242 248 256 244

Hilbig,Ronald 258 251 245 252 222

2 SV Lomitz 3 681 703 691 680 721 3476

Meyer,Mike-Dieter 232 248 241 253 250

Scheffler,Uwe 236 217 234 207 235

Esche,Andreas 213 238 216 220 236

3 SG Woltersdorf 673 722 678 605 693 3371

Wagenhals , Daniel 262 263 253  257

Schlender,Kai 197 224 198 205

Thiele,Carsten 200 171

Schlender,Jürgen 214 235 211 201 209

Saul,Oliver (E) 161 214 199 227

4 TSV Schnega 2 676 688 675 659 667 3365

Lehmann,Günter 235 237 233 232 237

Wolter,Hans-Heinrich 217 189 228 226

 Ritter,Joachim 224 262 255

 Lüder,Bernd 196 177 187 199 204

5 SV Lomitz 2 627 659 657 650 579 3172

Rakowske,Jan 205 199 210 211 212

Schwenecke,Sarah 178 205 194 192 170

Sieling,Torsten 185 204 227 223 197

Kretschmer,Sven 237 250 220 216

Einzelwertung  Sportpistole  Gr.  2

1 Schönfeld,Jürgen SV Lomitz 1 251 242 246 257 246 1242

2 Horneff,Wilfried SV Lomitz 1 239 242 248 256 244 1229

3 Hilbig,Ronald SV Lomitz 1 258 251 245 252 222 1228

4 Meyer,Mike-Dieter SV Lomitz 3 232 248 241 253 250 1224

5 Lehmann,Günter TSV Schnega 2 235 237 233 232 237 1174

6 Scheffler,Uwe SV Lomitz 3 236 217 234 207 235 1129

7 Esche,Andreas SV Lomitz 3 213 238 216 220 236 1123

8 Schlender,Jürgen SG Woltersdorf 214 235 211 201 209 1070

9 Rakowske,Jan SV Lomitz 2 205 199 210 211 212 1037

10 Sieling,Torsten SV Lomitz 2 185 204 227 223 197 1036

11 Wagenhals , Daniel SG Woltersdorf 262 263 253  257 1035

12 Lüder,Bernd TSV Schnega 2 196 177 187 199 204 963

13 Schwenecke,Sarah SV Lomitz 2 178 205 194 192 170 939

14 Kretschmer,Sven SV Lomitz 2 237 250 220 216 923

15 Wolter,Hans-Heinrich TSV Schnega 2 217 189 228 226 860

16 Schlender,Kai SG Woltersdorf 197 224 198 205 824

17 Saul,Oliver (E) SG Woltersdorf 161 214 199 227 801

18 Ritter,Joachim TSV Schnega 2 224 262 255 741

19 Thiele,Carsten SG Woltersdorf 200 171 371

RWK-Leiter Edmund Stübbecke



Rundenwettkampf  Sportpistole  2019-2020
Mannschaftswertung  Gruppe  3

. Verein v 1.wk 2.wk 3.wk 4.wk 5.wk Ergebnis

Einzelwertung  Sportpistole  Gr. 3

1 TSV Schnega 1

2 TSV Schnega 1

3 TSV Schnega 1

4 SSV Quickborn 

5 SG Lüchow 

6 SG Lüchow 

7 SV Lomitz 1

8 SV Lomitz 1

9 SV Lomitz 1

10 SV Lomitz 3

11 SV Lomitz 3

12 SV Lomitz 3

13 SG Woltersdorf

14 SV Lomitz 2

15 SV Lomitz 2

16 SV Lomitz   ( AK)

RWK-Leiter Edmund Stübbecke



Rundenwettkampf  Sportpistole  2019-2020
Mannschaftswertung  Gruppe  4

. Verein v 1.wk 2.wk 3.wk 4.wk 5.wk Ergebnis

17 SV Lomitz   ( AK)

18 SV Lomitz   ( AK)

19 SKF Lüchow   

20 SKF Lüchow   

21 TSV Schnega 2
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25 TSV Schnega 2
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RWK-Leiter Edmund Stübbecke



Rundenwettkampf  Sportpistole  2019-2020
Mannschaftswertung  Gruppe  5

. Verein v 1.wk 2.wk 3.wk 4.wk 5.wk Ergebnis

1 177 187 199 204 767

RWK-Leiter Edmund Stübbecke


